
CAST by The London Joinery Co. 127 Northcote Road 020 7223 5834 cast-london.co.uk Bespoke joinery
Farrow and Ball 146 Northcote Road 020 7228 6578 farrow-ball.com Paint & wallpaper
Fired Earth 125 Northcote Road 020 7924 2359 firedearth.com Tiles, wood flooring & bathrooms
Harvey Jones 182 Northcote Road 020 7228 4454 harveyjones.com Bespoke kitchens
Huttons 29 Northcote Road 020 7223 5523 huttonsdirect.com Gifts, fashion & homeware
Kitchens by Holloways 67 Northcote Road 020 8487 9422 kitchensbyholloways.com Lighting & kitchens
Lick 65 Northcote Road 020 3146 4562 lick.com/uk Designer home interiors
Lords at Home 81-83 Northcote Road 020 7223 4487 lordsathome.com Homeware & gifts
Maison Curate 61 Northcote Road 020 3813 5598 maisoncurate.com Furnishings & plants
SDS London 183-189 Northcote Road 020 7228 1185 sdslondon.co.uk Architectural ironmongery
The Painthouse Interiors 52 Northcote Road 020 7924 5118 thepainthouse.com Interior design
The Radiator Centre 136 Northcote Road 020 3968 9920 theradiatorcentre.com Radiators

1st Stop Studio 186 Northcote Road 020 7978 6262 hometechnology.london Audio visual consultants
The Superyacht Agency 3-7 Northcote Road 020 7924 4004 thesuperyachtagency.com Creative agency

Aesop 71 Northcote Road 020 7228 1601 aesop.com/uk Skin, hair & body care formulations
Ace & Tate 13 Northcote Road 020 3514 2272 aceandtate.com Opticians & eyewear
Bayfields Opticians & Audiologists 126 Northcote Road 020 7228 8200 bayfieldsopticians.com Opticians & audiologists
Caudalie Boutique Spa 42 Northcote Road 020 3325 7450 uk.caudalie.com Boutique spa & beauty shop
Cure Clinic 178 Northcote Road 077 1402 2702 facebook.com/CureClinicLondon Facial & body treatments
Four Sides London 179 Northcote Road 079 8913 4688 foursideslondon.com Physiotherapy & fitness centre
Glow Dental 87 Northcote Road 020 7223 7096 glowdental.co.uk Dental practice
Goy’s The Chemist 27 Northcote Road 020 7223 5759 alphega-pharmacy.co.uk Local chemist
Jimmy Fairly 73 Northcote Road  jimmyfairly.co.uk Sunglasses & eyewear store
Karen Lockyer 92 Northcote Road 020 7228 0467 karenlockyer.com Boutique opticians
Kiehl’s 20 Northcote Road 020 7350 2997 kiehls.co.uk Skincare
Northcote Pharmacy 130 Northcote Road 020 7924 5600 northcotepharmacy.co.uk Local pharmacy
Reflexions 137 Northcote Road 020 7223 5886 reflex-shop.com Reflexologists
Taylor-West & Co Optometrists 68 Northcote Road 020 7924 4488 taylorwestandco.uk Boutique opticians
The Smart Clinics 120 Northcote Road 020 7052 0070 thesmartclinics.co.uk Private healthcare services
Verde London 113a Northcote Road 020 7223 2095 verde.co.uk Pure plant based beauty products
Willow London 135 Northcote Road  willowldn.co.uk Yoga, Pilates & Barre studio

All About The Girl 141 Northcote Road 020 7135 3577 allaboutthegirl.info Beauty salon
Laban London Barbers 113e Northcote Road 020 7228 5522 labanlondonbarbers.com Classic barbershop
Edward James London 18 Northcote Road 020 7223 6225 edwardjameslondon.com Hair salon
Eleni London 113C Northcote Road 020 7228 9555 elenilondon.com Skin health centre
HARI’s Hairdressers 183 Northcote Road 020 3474 5365 harissalon.com Hair salon
Head South Hair & Beauty 138 Northcote Road 020 7924 3118 headsouthltd.co.uk Hair salon
House of Beauty London 93 Northcote Road 020 7052 4268 houseofbeautylondon.com Beauty salon
Mint Hair London 113 Northcote Road 020 3745 3126 minthairlondon.com Hair salon & make-up application
Nail Dress 56 Northcote Road 020 7223 7804 nail-dress.business.site Nail bar
Nail’d It 178 Northcote Road 020 7924 4445 naildit.com Nail bar
Northcote Hair 155c Northcote Road 020 7228 0074 northcote-hair.com Hair salon
Sally’s 155B Northcote Road 020 7223 6111 sallyscuts4kids.com Children’s hairdressers
Skin Emporium 181 Northcote Road 020 8617 1121 skinemporium.co.uk Skin clinic & aesthetics
Space NK 46 Northcote Road 020 7228 7563 spacenk.com Cosmetics & beauty

Asquiths Jewellers 88 Northcote Road 020 7223 6473 asquithsoflondon.co.uk Jewellers
Jenny Betts London Northcote Road 078 1444 4858 jennybettslondon.co.uk Market stall selling candles
Oliver Bonas 19 Northcote Road 020 7350 2022 oliverbonas.com Lifestyle, fashion & homeware
Paperchase 62 Northcote Road 020 3831 8312 paperchase.com Stationers
The Flower Stand Battersea Northcote Road 020 7228 7755 theflowerstandbattersea.com Market stall selling flowers
The Northcote Jeweller 57 Northcote Road 020 3859 7310 thenorthcotejeweller.com Specialist in fine jewellery & repairs
Luke Stockley  57 Northcote Road 020 7495 8055 lukestockley.com Fine Jewellery

HOMEWARE & INTERIORS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & SUPPLIES

HEALTH, FITNESS & WELLBEING

HAIR & BEAUTY

GIFTS, CARDS & JEWELLERY

Discover a rich feast of retail and service businesses  
on Northcote Road – the perfect spot for Christmas shopping 
— and indulge in fabulous festive fayre and Yuletide tipples 
from a delicious selection of restaurants, cafés, pubs and 
bars, on this much-loved South London street.

For more information visit 
www.visitclaphamjunction.com

@the_junction_bid

@BIDJunction

@claphamjunctionBID

@the_junction_bid



EDUCATION & CHILDCARE

ART GALLERIES & STUDIOS

BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES

BARS & PUBS

CAFES, RESTAURANTS & TAKEAWAYS

CHARITY SHOPS

Clarendon Fine Art 50 Northcote Road 020 3475 5204 clarendonfineart.com Contemporary & fine art gallery
Foss Fine Art 113B Northcote Road 020 7738 0838 fossfineart.com Contemporary art gallery
Northcote Gallery 110 Northcote Road 020 7924 6741 northcotegallery.com Contemporary art gallery

H&T Pawnbroker 9 Northcote Road 020 7228 3807 handt.co.uk Pawnbroker
House of Killik 125d Northcote Road 020 7337 0455 killik.com Investment services

All Bar One 30-34 Northcote Road 020 7223 9763 allbarone.co.uk Wine bar & food
Archer Street 3-7 Northcote Road 020 3887 4435 archerstreet.co.uk Bar, food & live entertainment
Northcote Arms 94 Northcote Road 020 7924 1814 brewdog.com Gastropub
Northcote Records 8-10 Northcote Road 020 3006 5911 northcoterecords.com Pub & entertainment venue
The Bolingbroke Pub 174 Northcote Road 020 7228 4040 thebolingbroke.com Gastropub
The Northcote 2 Northcote Road 020 7223 5378 thenorthcote.co.uk Gastropub
The Old Bank 31-37 Northcote Road 020 7924 7387 oldbanksw11.co.uk Gastropub

21 Grams 155 Northcote Road 074 3784 5655  Coffee shop
Akash Tandoori 70 Northcote Road 020 7228 6434 akashtandoori.com Indian cuisine
Al Gusto 85 Northcote Road 020 7228 8782 facebook.com/Al-Gusto-150074691691822   Italian café & restaurant
Aux Merveilleux de Fred 55 Northcote Road 020 7223 0771 auxmerveilleux.com Speciality cakes & café
Bluebird Brothers 12a Northcote Road  bluebird-brothers.business.site Family-run café
Buona Sera 22-26 Northcote Road 020 7228 9925 buonasera.co.uk Italian cuisine
Café Tamra 63 Northcote Road 020 7223 4894 cafetamra.co.uk Family-run café
Chipotle 44 Northcote Road 020 3093 8660 chipotle.co.uk Mexican-inspired dishes & grill
Franco Manca 76 Northcote Road 020 7924 3110 francomanca.co.uk Italian pizzeria
Island Poké 6 Northcote Road  islandpoke.com Hawaiian poké bowls & cuisine
Jasmine’s House Café 113d Northcote Road 077 8688 0553  Coffe shop
Joe & The Juice 38 Northcote Road  joejuice.com Coffee shop & juice bar
Kibou 175-177 Northcote Road 020 7223 8551 kibou.co.uk Japanese kitchen & bar
Macellaio 124 Northcote Road 020 3848 4800 macellaiorc.com Italian restaurant & butchers
Made In Italy 3.0 59 Northcote Road 020 7978 7711 madeinitalygroup.co.uk Italian cuisine
Manifesto Pizza 148 Northcote Road 020 7738 9078 manifestopizza.com Pizzeria
MEATliquor 74 Northcote Road 020 7228 4777 meatliquor.com American diner
Nando’s 1a Northcote Road 020 7228 6221 nandos.co.uk Portuguese-African cuisine
Numero Uno 139 Northcote Road 020 7978 5837 numerounorestaurant.co.uk Italian cuisine
Oddono’s 69 Northcote Road 033 3800 0480 oddonos.com Italian ice cream
Ole & Steen 51-53 Northcote Road 079 5580 6009 oleandsteen.co.uk Artisan Danish bakery
ORÉE 28 Northcote Road 020 3186 2019 oree.co.uk French artisan bakery
Osteria Antica Bologna 23 Northcote Road 020 7978 4771 osteria.co.uk Italian restaurant & deli
Patty & Bun 12 Northcote Road 020 7223 0900 pattyandbun.co.uk Gourmet burger restaurant
Pintus 132 Northcote Road 020 3609 7875 pintusdeli.co.uk Italian deli & coffee shop
Porchetta & Grill Northcote Road  porchettandgrill.com Market stall selling deli products
Pottery Café 153 Northcote Road 020 7223 3388 pottery-cafe.com Pottery workshop, store & café
Rosa’s Thai Café 54 Northcote Road 020 3051 4267 rosasthaicafe.com Thai cuisine
Sea Fare Fish Bar 89 Northcote Road 020 7228 9046 seafarefishbar.com Fish & chips
Uncommon 184 Northcote Road 020 7228 9561 uncommonsw11.com Café & deli
VE Kitchen 39 Northcote Road  vekitchen.com Vegan cuisine

 

Boutique by Shelter 49 Northcote Road 020 7738 2107 england.shelter.org.uk Designer & vintage items
Fara Kids Clapham 144 Northcote Road 020 7223 2781 faracharityshops.org Toys, baby, clothes & accessories
Royal Trinity Hospice 40 Northcote Road 020 7924 2927 royaltrinityhospice.london Clothes, books & homeware

Chalkboard 60 Northcote Road 020 7924 7066 chalkboardshop.co.uk Educational toys & games
QT Toys and Games 90 Northcote Road 020 7223 8637 qttoyslondon.com Toys, books & games

Northcote Pet Stores 82 Northcote Road 020 7228 7185 northcote-pet-stores.business.site Pet shop
The London Vet 176 Northcote Road 020 7228 5386 thelondonvet.co.uk  Veterinary clinic

AJ Sports 61 Broomwood Road 033 3207 0343 ajfordham.com Sportswear & accessories
Iris 143 Northcote Road 020 7924 6948 irisfashion.co.uk Women’s fashion
JoJo Maman Bébé 72 Northcote Road 020 7223 8510 jojomamanbebe.co.uk Babies & kids clothing
Joules 84 Northcote Road 020 7998 8025 joules.com Family lifestyle & clothing
Made The Edit 79 Northcote Road  madetheedit.com Women’s shoes
MORI 97 Northcote Road 020 3489 9510 babymori.com Baby clothing
Newbie 58 Northcote Road 078 4908 4373 newbiestore.com Swedish kids clothing
Olivier Baby 151 Northcote Road 020 7228 8777 olivierbaby.com Baby & children’s store
Palmer 125c Northcote Road 020 7978 4588 palmersuits.co.uk Classic menswear & suits
Seraphine 102 Northcote Road 020 7223 3370 seraphine.com Designer maternity wear
Sweaty Betty 66 Northcote Road 020 7223 9500 sweatybetty.com Fitness wear
The Clothes Stall Northcote Road 078 4138 7383  Market stall selling clothes
Trotters 86 Northcote Road 020 7585 0572 trotters.co.uk Kids clothes, books & toys
Whistles 75 Northcote Road 020 7228 1352 whistles.com Women’s fashion

American Dry Cleaning Company  77 Northcote Road 020 3752 9526 americandrycleaningcompany.com Dry cleaning, repairs & shirt service
Bellevue London 12 Northcote Road 020 7228 9031 bellevuelondon.com Dry & Wet cleaning services
Elegance Dry Cleaners  180 Northcote Road 020 7738 2266 elegancedrycleaners.co.uk Dry cleaning, repairs & shirt service

Dolphin School 106 Northcote Road 020 7924 3472 dolphinschool.org.uk Prep school
Linden Tree Schools 155d Northcote Road 020 3900 2737 ltns.org.uk Head office
Mathnasium of Clapham 122 Northcote Road 020 7078 7000 mathnasium.co.uk Maths learning centre

Douglas & Gordon 128 Northcote Road 020 7924 2002 douglasandgordon.com Sales, lettings & property services
Hamptons 98-100 Northcote Road 020 7924 2170 hamptons.co.uk Sales, lettings & property services
James Pendleton 96 Northcote Road 020 7223 8000 jamespendleton.co.uk Sales, lettings & property services
John Thorogood 140 Northcote Road 020 7228 7474 john-thorogood.co.uk Sales, lettings & property services
Kinleigh Folkard & Hayward  108 Northcote Road 020 7228 8688 kfh.co.uk Sales, lettings & property services
Kinleigh Folkard & Hayward  120 Northcote Road 020 7228 8688 kfh.co.uk Sales, lettings & property services
Marsh & Parsons 118 Northcote Road 020 7228 9292 marshandparsons.co.uk Sales, lettings & property services
Palace Gate Estates 134 Northcote Road 020 7978 4404 palacegatelettings.com Lettings specialist
Portico 129 Northcote Road 020 7738 1538 portico.com Sales, lettings & property services
Rampton Baseley 131 Northcote Road 020 7228 5111 ramptonbaseley.com Sales, lettings & valuations
Randell Commercial 173 Northcote Road 020 7135 2033 randellcommercial.uk Commercial letting agent
Savills 99 Northcote Road 020 3428 2222 savills.co.uk Sales, lettings & property services

Bayley & Sage 95 Northcote Road 020 7228 3649 bayley-sage.co.uk Gourmet grocery store
Breadstall 56 Northcote Road 079 6691 6760 breadstall.com Baked goods & sandwiches
GAIL’s Bakery 64 Northcote Road 020 7738 2915 gailsbread.co.uk Artisan bakery & coffee shop
Hamish Johnston 48 Northcote Road 020 7738 0741 hamishjohnston.com Fine cheeses & deli
Hennessy’s 80 Northcote Road 020 7228 0894  Butchers
North and South Wines 63 Broomwood Road 020 7228 2431 northandsouthwines.co.uk Specialist wine retailer
Northcote Food & Wine 91 Northcote Road 020 3737 2033  Off licence and groceries
Philglas & Swiggot 21 Northcote Road 020 7924 4494 philglas-swiggot.com Wines & spirits
Pizzicheria Grappelli  41 Northcote Road 020 7223 9917 lapizzicheria.co.uk Italian deli & butchers
South Coast Fish Northcote Road 078 8193 2013  Market stall selling fish
The Co-op Food 15-17 Northcote Road 020 7228 0737 coop.co.uk Supermarket
The Olive Stall Northcote Road   Market stall selling olives
Vagabond Wines 4 Northcote Road 020 7738 0540 vagabondwines.co.uk Wines & spirits

Northcote Road Antiques Market 155a Northcote Road 020 7228 6850 northcoteroadantiques.co.uk Antiques emporium

Flight Centre 16 Northcote Road 020 3202 1002 flightcentre.co.uk Flights & holidays
The Turquoise Holiday Company 147 Northcote Road 020 7147 7087 turquoiseholidays.co.uk Luxury holidays & honeymoons

DRY CLEANING & LAUNDRY

ESTATE & LETTING AGENTS

FOOD & DRINK

VARIETY RETAILERS

TRAVEL AGENTS

TOY SHOPS

PETS & VETS

CLOTHES, SHOES & ACCESSORIES


